
RESULTATS EQUIPES

JEUNESSES Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

SARAH 15,85 18 14,55 16 14,75 20 16,45 18 61,6

NISSRINE 13,7 18 14,1 16 12,2 16 15,7 18 55,7

MARIE  13,55 15 14,3 15 13,7 16 13,2 16 54,75
LISA 15,75 18 14,45 16 12,95 16 14,3 16 57,45

LEA DE 14,85 18 14,1 16 10,3 18 16,1 18 55,35

MAYLIS 14,05 15 13,35 15 12,55 16 14,05 16 54

MAELWENN 15 16 15,15 16 14 18 14,1 18 58,25
AGATHE 16 18 14,1 16 12,5 16 12,65 16 55,25

LEA DU 13,5 15 13,8 16 10,85 16 11,6 16 49,75

VIOLETTE 14,6 16 5,55 16 12,4 16 15,8 18 48,35

JULIA 13,95 15 13,45 16 12,6 16 12,75 16 52,75
IRIS 14,05 15 14,1 16 12,75 16 13,5 16 54,4

ORNELLA 14,7 16 13,1 16 12,9 16 12,65 16 53,35

NEYLA 14,15 15 13,4 15 12,2 16 13,7 16 53,45

ELISE 11,7 16 13,9 15 12,15 16 14,15 16 51,9
VICTOIRE 13,6 15 13,55 16 13,65 16 14,15 16 54,95

INAYA 13,4 15 13,4 16 12,85 15 12,5 16 52,15

FANNY 14,8 16 13,35 16 13,3 16 15,7 18 57,15

TOTAL 201,45 192,95 180,9 200,9 87,7 863,9
10° 10° 11° 9° 9° 10ème /11

48,85 12ème /16

AINEES Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

CORALIE 17,55 20 13,9 18 17,75 23 19,45 23 68,65

PAULINE C 19,75 23 16,7 20 15,05 23 20,5 23 72
ALIX 13,15 18 14,7 16 10,65 18 13,6 18 52,1

JALILA 18 20 16,2 20 16,45 23 21 23 71,65

KATHLEEN 16,25 18 18 20 17,5 23 19,95 23 71,7

PAULINE J 13,5 15 13,55 16 12,25 16 12,3 16 51,6
JULIE 13,95 16 14,3 16 11,9 16 14,15 16 54,3

HORTENSE 15,1 18 15,35 16 11,95 16 15,85 18 58,25

CHARLINE 20,6 22 19,35 20 20,45 23 21,5 23 81,9

BERENICE FORFAIT -

TOTAL 85,9 80,25 82,15 92,95 51,65 392,9
5° 4° 5° 3° 11° 4ème /12

51,65 11ème /12

Ens

PLACE - Cat. 1

Trophée Denise Lemaître (ensembles) - toute catégorie

Ens

PLACE - Cat. 1

Trophée Denise Lemaître (ensembles) - toute catégorie



RESULTATS INDIVIDUELS

Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

CHARLINE 20,6 23 19,35 20 20,45 23 21,5 23 81,9

PAULINE C 19,75 23 16,7 20 15,05 23 20,5 23 72

KATHLEEN 16,25 18 18 20 17,5 23 19,95 23 71,7
JALILA 18 20 16,2 20 16,45 23 21 23 71,65

CORALIE 17,55 20 13,9 18 17,75 23 19,45? 23 68,65

SARAH 15,85 18 14,55 16 14,75 20 16,45 18 61,6

HORTENSE 15,1 18 15,35 16 11,95 16 15,85 18 58,25
MAELWENN 15 16 15,15 16 14? 18 14,1? 18 58,25

LISA 15,75 18 14,45 16 12,95 16 14,3 16 57,45

FANNY 14,8 16 13,35 16 13,3 16 15,7 18 57,15

NISSRINE 13,7 18 14,1 16 12,2 16 15,7 18 55,7
LEA DE 14,85 18 14,1 16 10,3 18 16,1 18 55,35

AGATHE 16 18 14,1 16 12,5? 16 12,65? 16 55,25

VICTOIRE 13,6 15 13,55 16 13,65 16 14,15 16 54,95

MARIE  13,55 15 14,3 15 13,7 16 13,2 16 54,75
IRIS 14,05 15 14,1 16 12,75 16 13,5 16 54,4

JULIE 13,95 16 14,3 16 11,9 16 14,15 16 54,3

MAYLIS 14,05 15 13,35 15 12,55 16 14,05 16 54

NEYLA 14,15 15 13,4 15 12,2 16 13,7 16 53,45
ORNELLA 14,7 16 13,1 16 12,9 16 12,65 16 53,35

JULIA 13,95 15 13,45 16 12,6 16 12,75 16 52,75

INAYA 13,4 15 13,4 16 12,85 15 12,5 16 52,15

ALIX 13,15? 18 14,7 16 10,65 18 13,6 18 52,1
ELISE 11,7? 16 13,9 15 12,15 16 14,15 16 51,9

PAULINE J 13,5 15 13,55 16 12,25 16 12,3 16 51,6

LEA DU 13,5 15 13,8 16 10,85? 16 11,6 16 49,75

VIOLETTE 14,6 16 5,55 16 12,4 16 15,8 18 48,35
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